
   

JAMMU & KASHMIR ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

(JAKEDA) 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT 
 

   xpression of Interest (EoI) 
Abbreviated e-Tender Notice  Abbreviated e-Tender Notice 

 
1.   For and on behalf of the Governor of J&K State, JAKEDA 

invites e-bids affixed with Rs.6.00 (Rupees six only) revenue 

stamps from the manufacturers of SPV Cells/Module or 

Battery or PV System Electronics (conforming to 

National/International Standards), for supply &  five (05) year 

free of cost replacement warranty of a quantity of 20013 nos. 

of W-LED based Solar Street Lighting Systems (SSLs) 

conforming to latest MNRE, GoI specifications / BIS/IEC 

standards as applicable. 

2.    Details of Scope of Work, Terms and Conditions, 

Eligibility Criteria etc. shall be available in the e-Tender 

Document, which can be either downloaded from the website 

(www.jktenders.gov.in). The bids should be accompanied by a 

non-refundable bid document cost of Rs.10, 000/- drawn in 

favour of CEO, JAKEDA or as applicable. 

3.     Timelines of e-tender which are to be strictly adhered to 

are indicated below:- 

    (i) Period of availability of bid document online  : 

         17-01- 2017 to 15-02-2017 (upto 5:00 PM) 

   (ii) Last date & time of submission of e-bids : 

         15-02-2017 (up to 5:00 PM) 

   (ii) Last date & time of submission of  hard copies of  

         the  techno-commercial e-bids :  15-02-2017 

         (upto 4:00 PM) 

   (iv) Date & time of opening of Part-I  

        (techno-commercial e-bid) : 20-02-2017 (11:00 AM) 

 

 

No.ST/EDA/SHS-LED/27/2016/190 

Dt:-    17 .01.2017 

 

  

 1.    For and on behalf of the Governor of J&K State, JAKEDA invites 

e-bids affixed with Rs.6.00 (Rupees six only) revenue stamps from the 

manufacturers of SPV Cells/Module or Battery or PV System 

Electronics (conforming to National/International Standards), for 

supply and five (05) year free of cost replacement warranty of a 

quantity of 55,000 nos. of W-LED based Solar Home Systems  (SHSs) 

Model-IV (Four White LED Luminaire) conforming to latest MNRE, 

GoI specifications / BIS/IEC standards as applicable. 

2.        Details of Scope of Work, Terms and Conditions, Eligibility 

Criteria etc. shall be available in the e-Tender Document, which can be 

either downloaded from the website (www.jktenders.gov.in). The bids 

should be accompanied by a non-refundable bid document cost of 

Rs.10,000/- drawn in favour of CEO, JAKEDA or as applicable. 

3.     Timelines of e-tender which are to be strictly adhered to are 

indicated below:- 

 (i)  Period of availability of bid document online  : 17-01-2017 to  

       15-02-2017 (upto 5:00 PM)             

 (ii) Last date & time of   submission of e-bids : 15-02-2017   

       (upto 5:00 PM)     

 (iii) Last date & time of submission of hard copies of the  

        techno- commercial bid : 15-02-2017 (upto 4:00 PM) 

 (iv) Date & time of opening of Part-I     

       (techno-commercial e-bids)  : 20-02-2017 (at 11:00 AM) 

 

 

 

                                                                             Sd/- 

                 Chief Executive Officer  

                                                                          JAKEDA 

   
 

J A K E D A  

Regional Offices  :16-New Rehari, Jammu    Tel : 0191-2546492/Tawanai Ghar, SDA Colony, Bemina, Srinagar   

Tel :0191-2546495/0194-2490269 

E :- jakeda-jk@nic.in; W :- www.jakeda.jk.gov.in 

 

 

http://www.jktenders.gov.in/
http://www.jktenders.gov.in/
http://www.jakeda.nic.in/

		2017-01-17T18:21:12+0530
	Jammu and Kashmir
	ABDUL MAJID BHAT




